附件：
[bookmark: _GoBack]首届i-Med杯医学汉语微视频大赛报名表

                                      编号：
	英文名（组长）
	
	年级
	

	中文名（组长）
	
	学号
	

	邮箱
	
	手机
	

	小组成员
（个人参赛者
不填）
	
	英文名
	中文名
	学号

	
	1
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	

	
	8
	
	
	

	注：
	1、报名截止日期为 2017年 12月22 日。
2、参赛视频请于报名截止日期前以邮件附件形式发送至邮箱：sunshine0.05@163.com。



